UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NO.

0402233163 1/22/2004 CCII/ Cook

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-41	41
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service(@wolterskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 163	33 - COLE TAYLOR BANK - M
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	39288843
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File viù Cook, IL	

Doc#:	1322410008 Fee	: \$46.00
RHSP Fe	e:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$	1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 08/12/2013 10:01 AM Pg: 1 of 5

THE ABOVE SPACE IS	FOR FILING	OFFICE USE	ONL
--------------------	------------	------------	-----

This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
 (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Catement Statement	identified above is terminated with respect to the security	y interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this 1	ermination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign so For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so	n item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> of ale affected collateral in item 8	name of Assignor in item 9	
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable la	nt ide rifleo above with respect to the security interest(s) aw	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
c	Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check the cittlese three boxes to:		
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a c 6b; an item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	e: Give record name
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	mation Change - providuonly one name (6a or 6b)		
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	3464 KNOX, LLC	9/,		
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NUME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				İ
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (vr a exa-	full name: do not omit impolify or abbreviate any part of the	Dobboro nome)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		, to the strong mounty, or opposition dirty part of the	(Dener Statile)
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
			4	
- }	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
			0.	
ŀ	INDIVIDUALIS ADDITIONAL MANAGOVINITA			
- 1	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
_				
7c. N	MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
				COONTRY
3. 🗌	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four t	hover APP II - II - II - II - II - II - II		
	Indicate collateral:	boxes: LADD collateral LDELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	morodic condicial.			

MUSS ON OB

9. NAME OF SECURED P	ARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZE	ING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one	name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assig	S I E
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME COLE TAYLOR B OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ANK	and provide name of authorizing Deptor	3,0,1,0,0,0,0,0,0	- <u> </u>
		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERI 39288843	ENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 346- 5008	4 KNOX, LLC	0091280	

1322410008 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amer 0402233163 1/22/2004 CC IL Cook	ndment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as	item 9 on Amendment form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
COLE TAYLOR BANK			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL N/ME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL, 5)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemant "ame of a curre one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, a	ent Debtor of record required for indexing part of the Debtor	transport only in come files off and the state of	m 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	modify, or abbreviate any part of the Deptor	is name); see instructions if name does not fit	
3464 KNOX, LLC			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
Debtor Name and Address:	0/		
3464 KNOX, LLC - 709 NORTH MAIN STREET, MOUNT	PROSPECT, IL 60056		
Secured Party Name and Address: COLE TAYLOR BANK - 9550 W. HIGGINS ROAD, ROSE	THOUT II coa		
TOTAL MILEST BANK - 3330 W. HIGGING ROAD , ROSE	IMON1, IL 60018		
	45		
		C/	
		Q _A ,	
		7	
		Clorts	
		Office	
		1/20.	
		10-	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral.	17. Description		
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of roal actors described	is filed as a fixture filing SEE EXHIBI	IT 'A' ATTACHED.	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
	Parcel ID: 13-22-308-0	52	
8. MISCELLANEOUS: 39288843-IL-31 16333 - COLE TAYLOR BANK - M	COLE TAYLOR BANK File		
•	File:	with: Cook, IL 5008 0091280	

1322410008 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SCHEDULE 1 TO UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENT ~ 3464 KNOX, L.L.C.

- 1. All fixtures and personal property now or hereafter owned by Debtor and attached to or contained in and used or useful in connection with the real estate described on Exhibit A attached hereto (the "Property") or the improvements thereon, including without limitation any and all air conditioners, antennae, appliances, apparatus, awnings, basins, bathtubs, boilers, bookcases, cabinets, carpets, coolers, curtains, dehumidifiers, disposals, doors, drapes, dryers, ducts, dynamos, elevators, engines, equipment, fans, fittings, floor coverings, freezers, furnaces, furnishings, furniture, hardware, heaters, humidifiers, incinerators, lighting, machinery, motors, ovens, pipes, plumbing, pumps, radiators, ranges, recreational facilities, refrigerators, screens, security systems, shades, shelving, shipping dock load level, sinks, sprinklers, stokers, stoves, toilets, trash compactor systems, ventilators, wall coverings, washers, testewater facilities, windows, window coverings, wiring, and all renewals or replacements thereof or articles in substitution therefor, whether or not the same be attached to such improvements, and any and all proceeds of any of the foregoing.
- 2. All hearts, subleases, rents, issues, income, amounts due and payable to Debtor under any lease or sublease of the Property (whither now due and owing or due and owing in the future, including, but not limited to, rent, additional rent, percent ge rent, taxes, insurance and reimbursable costs and expenses, whether due in one payment or amortized over a period of time), condemnation proceeds and profits relating to the Property.

1322410008 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL CO

EXHIBIT A -**LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

LEGAL:

LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, AND 7 ALL IN BLOCK 2 IN E. L. SMITH'S ADDITION TO IRVING PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE EAST 40 ACRES OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/2 (EXCEPT THE 5 ACRES DEFINED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT THENCE SOUTH ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID TRACT 1320 FEET, THENCE WEST 165 FEET THENCE NORTH PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID TRACT 1320 FEET; THENCE EAST 165 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING) IN SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD 'RNCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN Number:

3-12-308-052

14 North Ri.

Cook County Clark's Office COMMON ADDRESS: 3454 North Knox, Chicago, Illinois

1322410008 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B TO ATTORNMENT, SUBORDINATION AND NONDISTURBANCE AGREEMENT

Lease dated _____, by and between 3464 Knox, L.L.C., as Landlord, and _____, as Tenant

Property of Cook County Clark's Office